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Logistics Management
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= Track, Manage, and Pay for
Shipments
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= Manage Your Account and Forgot password or User ID?
Get Support

Password:




Logistics Management
System Shipment Inquiry

Shipment Inquiry Options () JMALNELogitc Mensgement Sysem-SHpment nally

Shipment Inquiry

Track , Manage, Receive load Tenders m—
) ) status: [accerres

Examples: locate shipments with load ST S

specific Shipment ID . Add ID and change w——

status to accepted, Active, Awarded, All, N T
canceled. —r—

e (SQTLBID0709594020421M001) () Ll Lo s s LY
* Or look up by LMS Smm——

SQTLBID0709594020421M001 I —
* LMS is the 6 Digits within the - =
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Auction Status Date: [11-07-2020 e

Submit Date From \ [2 Date To | e

Search |
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Shipment Inquiry

Shipment ID: |

Billing No: | |

Request Type: All v

Status: | Active v
LMS ID: | |

Equipment Type: | Al v |

Requestor Usear: | |

Bid Start Date: | M/ DD ||E|

Auction Status Date: [11-07-2020 | [iZ]

ACtive BidS Submit Date From  |10/00 vy | [12] Date T [ui/on v

Search |




Current Active Bids

SQTLBID-0710872-021521-M001

1 37 minutes left

SQTLBID-)710761-021521-M002

12 37 minutes left

SQTLBID-710788-021421-M002

13 37 minutes left

SQTLBID-710788-021421-M001

14 37 minutes left

SQUTBID-07102!

16 OF minutes left

SQTLBID-0710025-021521-M002
16 07 minutes left
SQTLBID-0710025-021521-M001
17 87 minutes left

LHTLBIC-0710781-021521-M001

18 07 minutes left

521-M002

10 07 minutes left

SQTLPUB-07T10838-021521-h001

20 127 minutes let

SQTLBID-0710781-021521-M002
21 157 minutes left

SQTLBID-0710516-021521-M043

22 247 minutes let
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BID

BID

BID

BID

BID
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PUBLI
SHED

BID

BID

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

Flatbed

Flatoed

Fiatbed

Flatbed

Van

Fiatbed

Flatbed

Flatoed

Fiatbed

Van

Fiatbed

Flatbed

2700

200

12400

40501

45000

33000

33000

81000

41654

2718

47100

735 02152021

1810 02162021

1443 0211@i2021

1458 0211802021

67 D2iei0at

1026 0216i2021

1036 0216i2021

806 0216i2021

185, 020162021

1358 021ai2021

432 02172021

245 021872021

CA ROSEVILLE

OR, HERMISTON

N, MONTERRY NUEVO LEON

NX, MONTERRY NUEVO LEON

FA, CAMP HILL

OR, THE DALLES

OR, THE DALLES

MO, KANSAS CITY

TX, CHANNELVIEW

TX, LAREDO

AR, NORTH LITTLE ROCK

AR, HOPE

OR, HERMISTON

IL, WEST CHICAGO

NV, HENDERSON

NV, LAS VEGAS

IL, CHICAGD

CA, PALMDALE

CA, PALMDALE

MO, KANSAS CITY

TX, RICHLAND

A, BLOOMINGTON

LA WESTLAKE

TX, FORT WORTH

0211612021
H:00AM

21152021
10:00 AN

0211612021
07:00 AN

021152021
07:00 AM

02182021
10:00 AM

021612021
10:00 AN

02/152021
10:00 AM

02152021
02:00AM

021152021
02:00 AN

021152021
00:30 AW

0211612021
10:00 AM

021162021
11:00AM

02152021 D

12:00PM

Q2021
12:00PM

Extended
211572021
12:00PM

Extended
0211512021
1200PM

02/15r2021
10:52:31

021872021
10:08:31

zr4i2021
020151

e
!

08:51.05

12152021 QNI

01:00FM

02152021
fo1

2152021 QD

01:00PM

Q201
00:52:08

02152021 D

01:00PM

0211512021
01:00PM

021152021
05201

021572021
00:15:00

02152021 D

0100 PM

lrai2021
0@:51:28

2162021 QD

01:20PM

02502021
0Z:00PM

021872021
092744

02152021
f0:08:47

1z15201 D

03:00PM

0211512021
LIRLATS




Shipment Requests ...r 11:22

pment Status Egqmt Last Carrier Last Stop Cnt Weight  Miles First First i

ice quote status) | Type Active active (in lbs) Pickup Pickup Del
PQ PQ Date City o

Status
te Flatoed WINNING 2 45000 322 | 021712021 | AZ, PHOENIX CA, SANBE
te Flatbed ACTIVE 2 41700 233 0271672021 AR, NORTH LITTLE ROCK LA, OLLA
Once bid request expire, you will see your
te Flatbed | ACTIVE 2 47180 246 02/16/2021 | AR, HOPE T, FORTV
tat f the shipment
te Flatbed ACTIVE 2 47180 246 02/16/2021 AR, HOPE TX,FORTV

*WI N N I N G e Flatoed | ACTIVE z 47140 246 0211672021 | AR, HOPE TX, FORTV
} \CTlVE te Flatbed ACTIVE 2 47180 246 0211672021 AR. HOPE TX.FORTV

e Flatoed | ACTIVE z 47140 246 0211672021 | AR, HOPE TAFORTV
te Flatbed WINNING 2 45000 1084 02/16/2021 WY, CHEYENNE CA, PALMD
te Flatbed WINNING 2 45000 1084 02/16/2021 WY, CHEYENNE CA, PALMD
e Flatbed WINNING 2 45000 1084 02/16/2021 WY, CHEYENNE CA, PALMD.

E— | 2 awnanl 73mlasnmamnot |re DassuniE ne Lo




How to bid a
shipment

-Add base price- Add fuel cost- Add all Accessorial needed
- Click Submit- Price Quote
- Bid is now active, you can edit bid at anytime ( click back into
load and change or cancel bid)

Price Quote Activity

Shipment Typs Bid

Senice Typs As Requasted
Mizs 1036

Weight 33000 ks
Baze Price

5/2980.00
5|279.72

Fued Surcharge

Accessorial Charges
Tarp

Permits

Stop Charge

Lift Gate

Driver Assist Unload

Driver Assist Load

W o W e W

Hazmat

Other

w

TIIE:

Total Price § 3259.72 Current Bid § 3258.72

Comments

Retain comments for any future price guotes on this shipment

Cither charges Comment ‘

Pick-up Requirements. ‘

Delivery Requirsments ‘

Submit - Price Quote



Published Rates

Price Quote Activity
Shipment Type
Sanice Type

Carrier
Miles

Weight

Base Price
Fuel Surcharge

Accessorial Charges
Tarp

TL Published

__As Requested »

)

|

3

3
Driver Assist Unlosd Sl:l
Driver Assist Load 5 l:l

3

3

Total Price § 2281.44

Comments

Cither charges Comment

Pick-up Requirements.

Delfvery Requiraments

Retsin comments fior any future price quotes on this shipment

Accept Price Quote | [ Reject Price Quote




Accepted Published Rates

SQTLEIC-DMOTTE-021521-M002 B0 ACTMVE Fizbed  Bid status will show afier close 2 ITIED 185021182021 TA, CHANMELVIEW TX, RICHLAND 02152021 D2ME202  e——
0300AM  DL00PM  D21E20:

19 87 minutes lef g5t

SQTLPUB-DT10838-021521-M001 PUBLI ACTVE a1 Bid stafus will show after chose 2 41634 1358 021182021  TX LAREDO CA, BLOOMINGTON 02152021 02152021 b
SHED 03:30AM  DL30PM  021520:1

0 127 minutes lef 08744

e Bid type will be PUBLISHED

* You will also be able to see in the Shipment ID it is identified via PUB

* Click Accept Price Quote or Reject Price Quote

* You have the option to add all accessorial that apply below before accepting or

rejecting
[ ]

You also have the option to ALT BID ( in the event you can't meet the bid
requirements you are able to bid for what you can service)
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